

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8271-8275/2022

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-11-2021 in RFA No.881/2021 23-11-2021 in RFA No. 885/2020 23-11-2021 in RFA No. 920/2020 23-11-2021 in RFA No. 945/2020 23-11-2021 in RFA No.971/2020 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh]

ATTAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No.183647/2025 in Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.8947-8949/2023

Date : 11-08-2025 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vaibhav Niti, AOR

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the matters on 13.11.2025.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR